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R 11,700.00 0.00 11,700.00
AELEFRERRAR 110,592.00 0.00 110,592.00
Brans 195,433.50 0.00 195,433.50
PRERE 38,209.50 0.00 38,209.50
B EAH 12,610.00 0.00 12,610.00
it 36,000.00 0.00 36,000.00
AR -16,200.00 0.00 -16,200.00
b2z ket -19,500.00 0.00 -19,500.00
MR -22,188.00 0.00 -22,188.00
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BB WRIEDEIELTTIREH Bl 7T
AL RAN LA} 44 EYNRE ] AT A
AEH -10,368.00 0.00 -10,368.00
2Rl 13,050.00 0.00 13,050.00
PRE 8,100.00 0.00 8,100.00
HER 2,496.00 0.00 2,496.00
R 24,930.00 0.00 24,930.00
Mrspese 17,213.40 0.00 17,213.40
Mt 73,377.00 0.00 73,377.00
A _ 2‘9‘,7&7:00 0.00 29,787.00
REEE 7 850100 0.0 6,336.00
A 3,992.00 0.00 3,992.00
W 0 10000 ] 0.00 100.00
b y -"19.6_8_6.70 s 0.00 19,686.70
=B . ga'gi:bb ,: 0.00 960.00
st 36,000.66 0.00 36,000.00
TEIREAR 13,296.00 0.00 13,296.00
3TN 2,640.00 0.00 2,640.00
HEt 2,640.00 0.00 2,640.00
HER 18,224.00 0.00 18,224.00
RIS -11,016.00 0.00 -11,016.00
mEX 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
BR 24,334.00 24,334.00 0.00
PR 7,152.00 0.00 7,152.00
EfR4E 45,900.00 0.00 45,900.00
B 2,520.00 0.00 2,520.00
B 27,000.00 0.00 27,000.00
R 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
trotite -4,500.00 0.00 -4,500.00
BERE 6,300.00 0.00 6,300.00
HF 1,800.00 0.00 1,800.00
Bk 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
HpEE 45,900.00 0.00 45,900.00
FHEGHES 19,000.00 0.00 19,000.00
L 2,640.00 0.00 2,640.00
BR4E 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
RHEA 13,200.00 0.00 13,200.00
RATE 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
pgi 11,016.00 0.00 11,016.00
it 2,640.00 0.00 2,640.00
e 27,000.00 0.00 27,000.00
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BALRAA JRL A} 4 SRR AT & H
bizgdped 169,830.00 0.00 169,830.00
Lig i 7,854.00 0.00 7,854.00
Fi# 22,041.00 0.00 22,041.00
{115 58,374.00 0.00 58,374.00
EFR 16,524.00 0.00 16,524.00
ks 6,450.00 0.00 6,450.00
MRS 312,578.80 0.00 312,578.80
E 99 F LS 4,536.80 0.00 4,536.80
HM2000ERBEER, 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
F12001 FFEH S ROk 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
HN2001F£ 42 51 EUER 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
H 200245 L34 AR 1,090.00 0.00 1,090.00
HN20024F 44 2,600.00 0.00 2,600.00
HiN2003F LSRR 5,578.00 0.00 5,578.00
F 02003 L SRR -2,917.00 0.00 -2,917.00
2004 F LSRR -180.00 0.00 -180.00
20055 LR -1,744.00 0.00 -1,744.00
HIN05EFE4EEL SRR 2,244.00 0.00 2,244.00
HinkEe 2,457.00 0.00 2,457.00
HIN06FLEL& 4T 488.00 0.00 488.00
H3N20074E LK 122.00 0.00 122.00
FN2007TEEL AR -2,759.00 0.00 -2,759.00
HN20084E L4 FEEK 30,001.00 0.00 30,001.00
HN20084E £ 53D 4,572,00 0.00 4,572.00
HN200947 St 5 FEAR 1,244.00 0.00 1,244,00
HMOMFEL ST 927.00 0.00 927.00
EN104FEHA O 244.00 0.00 244.00
HN104FF LA 4,975.00 0.00 4,975.00
EHI0FF LTI RO 976.00 0.00 976.00
HiNE LSRR 488.00 0.00 488.00
0201 1EE L5 RCAK 2,194.00 0.00 2,194.00
ERREABIERER (—HD 14,624.00 0.00 14,624.00
20126 E 4 RORK 2,438.00 0.00 2,438.00
EH201 24F AR S TREC 2,682.00 0.00 2,682.00
E201 3R AR TE IR 14,624.00 0.00 14,624.00
Hin201344 7 LALLM RO 18,883.00 0.00 18,883.00
FMSEERASUE R (S 4,874.00 0.00 4,874,00
Hin20134F LR A 7,523.00 0.00 7,523.00
HN14FE PSR 488.00 0.00 488.00
W JL100  {TEPENM: 2021-08-11 [ M4EE{F]
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HN20145FF 44500 15,090.00 0.00 15,090.00
HN20154F PSR 488.00 0.00 488.00
HN20154F4F £ 5 Tk 3,414.00 0.00 3,414.00
FN20169F P SF AKX 488.00 0.00 488.00
1201 65FFH4 AT 3,656.00 0.00 3,656.00
HN2017E PRI 732,00 0.00 732.00
= 244.00 0.00 244.00
ek 244.00 0.00 244.00
M= 244,00 0.00 244.00
FM201 TSR 12,254.00 0.00 12,254,00
#Ho 1,862.00 0.00 1,852.00
ik 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
Bz N 1852.00 0.00 1,852.00
Hkss ' 5,748.00 0.00 5,748.00
AL 950.00 \ 0.00 950.00
HN20184E32, 8184 EHIER 57,361.00 , 0.00 57,361.00
= o 17,549.00° 0.00 17,549.00
ik :'_ {1}76;1900 0.00 17,549.00
B= 548,00 0.00 17,549.00
BRTHF 487.00 0.00 487.00
KR -5,010.00 0.00 -5,010.00
maal 8,750.00 0.00 8,750.00
RS 487.00 0.00 487.00
32, 8184k - EEER 12,810.00 0.00 12,810.00
= 1,950.00 0.00 1,950.00
ik 1,950.00 0.00 1,950.00
M= 1,950.00 0.00 1,950.00
PREER 1,950.00 0.00 1,850.00
K 5,010.00 0.00 5,010.00
1201844 5,556.00 0.00 5,556.00
H= 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
sk 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
3 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
Hn201 94 K 5L -5,111.00 0.00 -5,111.00
#H= 244,00 0.00 244,00
ik 244,00 0.00 244,00
B 244,00 0.00 244.00
G333 244.00 0.00 244,00
BT -487.00 0.00 -487.00
HOW L1007 fTEREHE. 2021-08-11 [ DLE®R{F]
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: 20214E7H
RFERAL: WREDEIFEIFREHT Bfi 7T
B RN JEAH < E A RATEH
S E -7,600.00 0.00 -7,600.00
HE HE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
201944 4T 30,208.00 0.00 30,208.00
Hs Kie 15,200.00 0.00 15,200.00
#H= 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
ik 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
= 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
ARIEm 7,600.00 0.00 7,600.00
riEsR 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
20202 P FFAPERER12. 54958 ' 11,900.00 0.00 11,900.00
B4 FER 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
#H= 975.00 0.00 975.00
e #.975.00 0.00 975.00
B : 975.00{ "%, . 0.00 975.00
Prikse 975:00( -~ 4 0.00 976.00
F2020FLAE [ 32,060.00( " | 0.00 32,060.00
= i \ ¥ 645200\ | 0.00 9,452.00
s AW 15,200,001 0.00 15,200.00
= /7 ,852.00 0.00 1,862.00
L 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
B 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
FrEsR 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
A3 6,217.00 0.00 6,217.00
Hoith 246,752.97 0.00 246,752.97
EARHES 190,991.83 0.00 190,991.83
WA R EE S RR-HE 578.59 0.00 578.59
RotREHRER 2,884.55 0.00 2,884.55
RRER GBL &) 17,917.60 0.00 17,917.60
jiitics il 3,032.40 0.00 3,032.40
BRI S 31,348.00 0.00 31,348.00
BRI 25,348.00 0.00 25,348.00
Rt 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
Hilvy 500.00 0.00 500.00
THRFL SRS 286,034.00 0.00 286,034.00
PR 166,946.00 0.00 166,946.00
_ & i . 9,212,860.31 ’ 40,858.00 9,172,002.31
T . ] ir |
BEsEA: | S mzsmA 00 ) e SUARE . mEA
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MR WHRG-EFEFFREH: Bz o
Fs m = H M N X & W & W %2 F A

0 |WHI&HE 0.00 0.00 25.46

1 | RBAE 2R R (MFRLTK | 2021-07-07 1,800.00 0.00 1,825.46

2 |(MERESSEBERODEZHES (FEELTK) 38 2021-07-07 0.00 38.00 1,787.46

3 [{HERHEZHIMEAE (FRRIH 2021-07-07 0.00 15.00 1,772.46

4 RIS R T (HEBI4HA T30 2021-07-07 0.00 300.00 1,472.46

5 |[fBREE2021. 4-6 AIMBEANE (P40 2021-07-07 0.00 450.00 1,022.46

6 |TERFHAEWREE (HEEIH 2021-07-12 0.00 650.00 372.46

7 WY RRGEESFRAERN (R | 2021-07-14 2,000.00 0.00 2,372.46

8 | BERRENAFRERIEER (H140 2021-07-14 0.00 650.00 1,722.46

g (SEFE SRR (| amangy 0.00 535.00 1,187.46

10 |HFREEMFENFER (ALK 2021-07-26 -, 0.00 175.00 1,012.46

& it S : ‘3..590.00 2,813.00
] W
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0 |Aw 0.00 0.00 21,603,722.38
1 %E%g@(@%%%ﬁguuﬁwﬁmwu 2021-07-02 18,000.00 0.00 21,711,722.38
2 g?ﬁﬂgzozo'gﬂﬁﬁﬁlﬁﬁ 1530075/ | 2021.07-02 12,274.00 0.00 21,723,996.38
3 |WcZERE4E2020. 8 PAERR 2021-07-02 400.00 0.00 21,724,396.38
4 ﬂ%g%ﬁég’%ﬁ?&fﬁ%’fp%m%“ 2021.07-02 51,000.00 0.00 21,775,396.38
5 Egﬁzgﬁg%ﬁmumwﬁmu 2021-07-02 180.00 0.00 21,775,576.38
6 %?ﬁﬂéz"zo'gﬁﬁﬁﬁ’a% (1530076/ | 5021.07.02 2,626.00 0.00 21,778,202.38
7 ‘%ggﬁggﬁﬁm) 2021 TRTMASE C | 50240702 3,000.00 0.00 21,781,202.38
8 g{?ﬁﬁoﬁg?ﬁ) 2021 TATRMITH | 5021.07.02 42,900.00 0.00 21,824,102.38
o |Wmsnia021. 78 TeEd 2021-07-02 1,400.00 0.00 21,825,502.38
10 gﬁ%ﬁ CRmabR) 2021 TAIBHIE | 5091 07.02 10,710.00 0.00 21,836,212.38
11 %ﬁ'ﬁim”ﬁﬁ%ﬁ'ﬁﬁﬁ (26407C | 2021.07-05 1,180.00 0.00 21,837,402.38
12 |l Rse021, 28 T % 2021-07-05 60.00 0.00 21,837,462.38
13 ‘?ﬁﬁmo‘?”ﬁﬁ%ﬁ'aﬁ (26407/8 | 2021-07-05 164,00 ; 0.00 21,839,112.38
14 %ﬁfﬁﬁﬁ%‘%’ 2020. 128 7 20210705 ' 18,420,00 0.00 21,857,532.38
15 |Weokls (EERELERE) 2020, 12 DAER 2021-07-;,0'5- 150.00} 0.00 21,857,682.38
16 ggjf?glggjﬁfﬁﬁ@) 2L B | 50010708 2,630.00( 0.00 21,860,312.38
17 %fwmm‘ﬁﬁr BHTIRS (2514078 | 5024.07.06 -15/103.60 0.00 21,875,415.98
18 %Es&ﬁézozo.gﬁr BATIAR (2574078/ | 5091.07-08 3,560.00 0.00 21,878,975.98
19 %gﬁ)ﬁiﬁzom 81 BHTIASE (2574078 | 5051.07-06 51,480.00 0.00 21,930,455.98|
20 |t Eig2021. -9 /) BEATIA 2021-07-06 5,702.40 0.00 21,936,158.38
21 |UristEa2021. 7-9H A% 2021-07-06 90.00 0.00 21,936,248.38
22 |Wrnake82020. 6-8 0 T4 3 2021-07-06 450.00 0.00 21,936,698.38
23 |Ws e CREICAD) 2021 6HBIMHTR | 2021-07-06 2,150.00 0.00 21,938,848.38
24 |WeE/NE (BETRICAS) 2021 67 AR 2021-07-06 30.00 0.00 21,938,878.38
25 |WepR Bewi2021. TH EATIAS 2021-07-07 2,982.00 0.00 21,941,860.38
26 |l w2021, 7 DA 2021-07-07 40.00 0.00 21,941,900.38
27 %i’fﬁmom'& 6-7. SHEME (MR | 55510707 1,000.00 0.00 21,942,900.38
28 ‘%2%%2021' 6.6-7. SHEIMITIHMA (26 | 50510707 1,618.00 0.00 21,944,518.38
29 |gH-42¥E2021. 6. 6-7. 5H B4R 2021-07-07 20.00 0.00 21,944,538.38
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30 {%Wﬁ%ﬁmﬁ%ﬁé*ﬁm R | 2021.07-07 0.00 1,800.00 21,042,738.38
31 Q;gfgg%ﬁgﬁﬁﬁ%kﬁ&Iﬁ 2021-07-07 0.00 140.00 21,942,598.38
32 gfﬁ;g&‘;ﬁﬁmo”sﬁﬂ%%ﬁ 2021-07-07 0.00 359.27 21,942,239.11
33 gg;’%mogmﬂﬁm%}\ﬁﬁﬁ M| 2021-07-07 0.00 . 13,100.00 21,929,139.11
34 | ETE2021. 6 TH (MELRI 2021-07-07 0.00 21,133.00 21,908,006.11
35 |fHHAAR2021.6H TH (R4 2021-07-07 0.00 17,079.80 21,890,926.31
36 %gﬁ%ﬁgozo. 1-202L LZARERIRR C | 9551.07.07 7,200.00 0.00 21,808,126.31
37 %%%WBH%“%@ 2021 6ATBHTIR | 5491.07-08 54,001.20 000 21,952,127.51
38 [WeFobAR (FHIGITZRED 2021, 6 RA:3k 2021-07-08 340.00 0.00 21,952,467.51
39 |FIE2021. 58] BEE (140 2021-07-08 308.80 0.00 21,952,776.31
40 4%%§§?£$§Epm*tﬂﬁ§2°21'l‘sﬁ 2021-07-08 0.00 1,200.00 21,951,576.31
41 g)ﬁ'—‘r’ﬁﬂom SRIBIAS (3921/ | 9501.07.08 39,271.00 0.00 21,990,847.31
42 |WEE 2020, 58 DAR 2021-07-08 100.00 0.00 21,990,947.31
43 g)ﬁ@zzozo. SAITBIIAR Q2T | 5451.07.08 4,429.00 0.00 21,995,376.31
44 |WrE4Ega2021. 3-THIE&HTIHH 2021-07-09 6,240.00 0.00 22,001,616.31
45 |WrEdEgu2021. 3-7TH B4&EH ‘ 2021-07-09 250.00 0.00 22,001,866.31
46 |WE4EF2021. 1-5ATEERE 2021-07-09 996.90 0.00 22,002,863.21
47 |WrxipEAE2021. 4. 15-6. 14El_?§¢ﬁélﬁ.lﬁﬁ 2021-07:09 30,600.00 0.00 22,033,463.21
48 |MorlBk4g2021. 4. 15-6. 14F B4 " a0aioToe 800.00 0.00 22,034,263.21
49 ggg%@g%g%@ggagbﬁi | 202_1-ozl-qé 0.00 789.09 22,033,474.12
50 g{égﬁ%ﬁﬁ%g}%mw'ﬁﬁf %&ﬁ .I{;\kzqé:i;-07:09 0.00 1,169.00 22,032,305.12
51 gﬁﬁfﬁiﬁﬁ BAFLL TRl 5051.07-12 19,246.50 0.00 22,051,551.62
52 %igﬁ&gﬁﬂﬁij ALBAERAC | ooprors 1,000.00 0.00 22,052,551.62
53 gﬁﬁ%%%iﬁ%} s 208 1 2021-07-13 4,508.00 0.00 22,057,059.62
54 %ﬁgﬂ CEURED 2021.6,21-7.200 2021-07-13 50.00 0.00 22,057,109.62
55 |WREAM2021. 7TH MR (HEFELTHR 2021-07-13 400.00 0.00 22,057,509.62
56 |02l 7A MM (429055/A) 2021-07-13 3,890.00 0.00 22,061,399.62
57 |WREEr2021. 7TH P 2021-07-13 100.00 0.00 22,061,499.62
gy (SR A RRT Bl (HRRIE | 50510714 ' 1,600.00 0.00 22,063,099.62
59 )‘“}%’%fﬁﬁzou SRR G4 | o001 07.14 5,528.00 0.00 22,068,627.62
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60 |WrmonHE2021. 4-58 PR 2021-07-14 120.00 0.00 22,068,747.62
61 |WbkELi92020. 11-21. LA BIFIRH 2021-07-14 18,963.00 0.00 22,087,710.62
62 |WAkEENE2020. 11-21. L DA% 2021-07-14 150.00 0.00 22,087,860.62
63 |WrHkEEHE2020. 11-2021. LA B 2021-07-14 13,500.00 0.00 22,101,360.62
64 [WrAkEiE2020. 11-21. 1B PA# 2021-07-14 300.00 0.00 22,101,660.62
65 |ER4EA2021. -4 A EARITIA B 2021-07-14 122,400.00 0.00 22,224,060.62
66 |BaRdEH2021. 3-4F P4 2021-07-14 3,200.00 0.00 22,227,260.62
67 |WEmdaA2021. 3-4 8 BirIAR 2021-07-14 9,900.00 0.00 22,237,160.62
68 | ERiEAH2021. 3-4 5 A% 2021-07-14 200.00 0.00 22,237,360.62
69 |WimdEA2021. 3-4 3 BiTIE 2021-07-14 10,200.00 0.00 22,247,560.62
70 |dep4EF2021. 3-4 7 DA 2021-07-14 200.00 0.00 22,247,760.62
71 |WeapsEH2021. 3-4 ) BEiFIE % 2021-07-14 14,850.00 0.00 22,262,610.62
72 |WER4EH2021. 3-4 5 BA % 2021-07-14 200.00 0.00 22,262,810.62
73 iﬁ%ﬁ%}%ﬁ%ﬁ%%&%m (MR 2021-07-14 0.00 2,000.00 22,260,810.62
74 ggﬁgiﬁﬂﬁm&ﬁﬁm%z%ﬂ& 2021-07-14 0.00 0.68 22,260,809.94
75 %‘%@gﬁﬁwﬁﬁiﬁﬂﬁﬁmﬁﬁﬁ 2021-07-14 0.68 0.00 22,260,810.62
76 |UfR¥BEA2021. 7. 16-8. 15 F B4R 3T 1A 2% 2021-07-15 2,150.00 0.00 22,262,960.62
77 |WeiiBRH2021. 7. 16-8. 16 H AR 2021-07-15 '30.60 : 0.00 22,262,990.62
78 WK BA2021. 5. 6-7. SE RAR IR 2% 2021-07-15 12,320.00| | 0.00 22,275,310.62
79 |#iBEH2021. 5.6-7. 5SH BAE# 2021-07-15 60.00 0.00 22,275,370.62
80 g&mﬂkzom.:;—aﬁr Fis (MR | 55510720 1,37,680.00 0.00 22,313,050.62
81 %ﬁgﬁm‘m"“ﬁﬁr FHTIAS (190087 | 5491.07.20 19,344.00 0.00 22,332,394.62
82 |WefafEk2021. 4-6 AT ERIHE 2021-07-20 1,968.00 0.00 22,334,362.62
83 |Wefafhk2021. 4-68 P4 2021-07-20 450.00 0.00 22,334,812.62
84 |Wrfmiak2021. 4-6 8 BT IR 3 2021-07-20 30,888.00 0.00 22,365,700.62
85 |WrfareEak2021. 4-6 8 BA S 2021-07-20 300.00 0.00 22,366,000.62
86 iﬁﬁ“ﬁﬁzozl'l”ﬁﬂr FRd (HERIE | 5001.07.20 12,000.00 0.00 22,378,000.62
87 /""Eﬁ)ﬁ%mm' 1-6A) AHTIHS (T84T | 5054.07.20 31,824.00 0.00 92,400,824.62
88 |WErEE2021. 1-6 8 PAER 2021-07-20 600.00 0.00 22,410,424.62
89 ;{g%ﬁt CRAER 2021 STAREIT | 5001.07.20 14,520.00 0.00 22,424,944.62
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90 |Wskitis (REESE) 2021 5-TH B4R | 2021-07-20 180.00 0.00 22,425,124.62
91 %gggﬁﬁ@ R R 2021 T HAEARANE C | 9691.07.21 0.00 137,411.70 22,287,712.92
92 g?%ggg%b ANR20LTARE | 9591.07.21 0.00 10,426.24 22,277,286.68
93 %‘%ﬁﬁ%mom'ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ CHEHE | 9021.07-21 0.00 6,971.22 22,270,315.46
94 %ﬁﬁﬁﬁgfg% CANBREBER | 021.07.21 0.00 836.55 22,269,478.91
o5 [MEFBER202L SARFH (HHRE | 5091.07:21 0.00 16730.83|  22.252,748.08
96 ﬂ;’;ggﬁ@%ﬁ@%ﬁﬁékﬁﬁﬁ* 2021-07-21 0.00 7.00 22,252,741.08
97 ﬁgﬁgiggy EHRBLERTANY | 50210721 0.00 3,800.00 22,248,941.08
o5, (R EBRIBLIREEMERN (o | smier 0.00 23609.80|  22,225,241.28
99 ?$ﬁ%2021'4’sﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁ (HEFIK | 5021.07.26 18,150.00 0.00 22,243,391.28
100 |Wrashky&2021. 4-5 H fdl B 2021-07-26 100.00 0.00 22,243,491.28
101 |KFFHERZLSSRT pidid (RRRIR | 9051.07.08 30,762.40 000  22,274273.68
102 |WrZekEpk2021. 450 LA# 2021-07-26 300.00 0.00 22,274,573.68
103 [/ ABRHBSZABRAMKEEROM | 2021.07-26 0.00 446000  22,270,113.68
g, FEUEEERE N ERARIAE | soanenss 0.00 16,200.00]  22,253,913.68
105 gg‘%ﬁ%ﬁik N FREE (| 9091.07-26 0.00 7,600.00 22,246,313.68
zop. [SPRRETIL AT BATIRSE (AR | 024.0727 6,150.00 0.00 22,262,463.68
107 |20l T DA 2021-07-27 50.00 0.00 22,252,513.68
108 1{5%!&@021. 1-5. 200 s (MR | 9051.07.27 5,000.00 0.00 22,257,513.68
109 [FIPECER02L 1. 1-6. 200 SrsmiHst (5 |2021-0727 4,180.00 000| 2226169368
110 |We3piRaE2021. 1. 1-5. 208 PAE%: o1 2024-07-27 : 467.00 0.00 22,262,160.68
111 gﬁg ) Wil 1R (Hﬁ;‘;; ',2;0,21—07’;28-. N 7,347.00 0.00 22,269,507.68
112 [Weamkktso021. 48T B4 (AL 202'107,28 P 1,000.00 0.00 22,270,507.68
113 ?ﬂﬁ%mﬂ'mr BHTIR% (0007E/A | 9004.07.28 8,000.00 0.00 22,278,507.68
114 |WcHraE2021. 6-TA) BITIHE 2021-07-28 12,623.20 0.00 22,291,130.88
115 |WcBRikE2021. 6-78 TAE 3% 2021-07-28 200.00 0.00 22,201,330.88
116 |WefsakgEe021. 1-6 A BT IR 2021-07-28 47,044.80 0.00 22,338,375.68
117 |Mckkmi2021. 1-613 TAE 3% 2021-07-28 300.00 0.00 22,338,675.68
1ig [FREREL A SAT PRER (WER | 90040728 15,000.00 000| 2235367568
119 %ﬂiﬁmm' 4-6RIT BT (99007 | 5051 07.08 14,700.00 0.00 22,368,375.68
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WFHLL: WRBRODEERTTE a4 PR, I
5 1 = H #i W AN & @M & &® 1] ZFEN
120 |WRSSEat2021. 4-6 F BAE# 2021-07-28 300.00 0.00 22,368,675.68
121 |Weapieda2021. 48 BAEH 2021-07-29 100.00 0.00 22,368,775.68

R E20214E7 A RERET RITEE
122 | iamank) 2021-07-29 0.00 60,315.50 22,308,460.18
123 |WelryssE2021. TH A4S (HAES155K) 2021-07-29 63,353.62 0.00 22,371,813.80

BRI R ERERSER SR R
124 | Jagar i zhin s 2021-07-29 820.00 0.00 22,372,633.80

= - =

125 %‘Emmm'l 2AT YRR (1128670 | 5054.07.29 22 572.00 0.00 22,395,205.80
126 |[WrEREEmE2021. 1-283 DAEH 2021-07-29 50.00 0.00 22,395,255.80
127 %%ﬁ;ﬁﬁzom.pzﬁr F¥TIHS (8035.5 2021-07-29 16,071.00 0.00 22,411,326.80
128 |Mchar o021, 1-2 8 P4 % 2021-07-29 160.00 0.00 22,411,486.80
129 |Hepass 2021, 1-2 8 P4 % 2021-07-29 50.00 0.00 22,411,536.80
130 |WrigtEekE2021. 1-6 5 DA% 2021-07-29 180.00 0.00 22,411,716.80
131 |UcitieiE2021. 1-6 AT &0k 2021-07-29 2,412.30 0.00 22,414,129.10

‘(X’]’I‘m—l—_ﬂ T ZUZT Z 2] W_:Ul
132 |IR% (2H4804.85C/8, 3Hi@6415. 275/ 2021-07-29 17,635.20 0.00 22,431,764.30

B)

WA ER (REES) 2021, 2-4 5 BER
133 | "o 10050/ A, 358 85055/ A) 2021-07-29 200.00 0.00 22,431,064.30
134 |Ucistierse02l. 1-4AfE (FPRELK) 2021-07-30 14,190.00 0.00 22,446,154.30
135 | B I4E2021. A FHH 2021-07-30"" 72.00 0.00 22,446,226.30

fHARR2021. 78 B RERETA1EK
136 | pzetm k) g_921-07-31 AN 0.00 882.00 22,445,344.30

& it _ 1,009,733.60 348,111.68
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20214E7 A 31H

EIEL P RBH A EEFEA Ay T

woai |ForOR (Bl gnpnamE | WERKEE | AR 2k At IS T &
=T #hBh R B EEST#MED XATRRER 913, 852. 05 162, 225. 00 913, 852. 05 0.00
BEAGEEE |BEATE 3, 000. 00 0. 00 0. 00 3, 000. 00
mfEiEEas  |(MJEigzE 1, 000. 00 0. 00 0.00 1, 000. 00
FEMERELAMEEE 20, 160. 00 0. 00 20, 160. 00 0. 00
RREHER |HREF I RVE R 6, 197. 00 0.00 160. 00 6, 037. 00
FERMEZE |PREE 20, 360. 00 0. 00 0. 00 20, 360. 00
FEMRERE  |JUER Pl H 90, 000. 00 0. 00 90, 000. 00 0. 00
RONEEE | ANEEA 60, 000. 00 0. 00 13, 550. 00 46, 450. 00
=R ZHRER 21, 510. 00 0. 00 0. 00 21, 510. 00
MNNLIEKIEEE |5 KIGE 100, 000. 00 0. 00 0.00 100, 000. 00
&it 1, 236, 079. 05 162, 225. 00 1, 037, 722. 05 198, 357. 00
SEIS T IN I =

o SN F\M\ _.,_ \/w . 7 —
MEAFFLE GEM) ME A%MWMW>W®&%%9
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5 wther _ 202148 [ 8H
WAL VR & FA R AR B4
4 R TH® s ) e &t &y
B E 3, 100. 00 1800 0 430. 8 4, 900. 00
X% i 3, 100. 00 1800 0 430.8 4, 900. 00
XA xZE 2, 800. 00 1600 0 430. 8 4, 400. 00
RS *ZE 2, 800. 00 1600 0 430. 8 4, 400. 00
R A A ZE 2, 800. 00 1600 0 430.8 4, 400. 00
MR #x AR 2, 800. 00 2500 0 430.8 5, 300. 00
BRE! i gh 2, 800. 00 2500 0 430. 8 5, 300. 00
RER HER 2, 600. 00 2400 0 430.8 5, 000. 00
ZHEAY PEEHER 2, 300. 00 300 0 0 2, 600. 00
HEEAFTA ! &3 TR E R HEAFRE (BWD M.
FT SR
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